Technische Berufsschule Ziirich
8090 Ziirich

Stundenplan 2024/2025
Informationstechnik

Untis 2024
23.9.2024 9:14

DOA

Dorzbach Armin

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

715
8:00

8:10
8:55

9:05
9:50

10:10
10:55

11:05
11:50

Bl 22a
182
AU-056
Q3

PE 24c
164
AU-056
Q4

12:00
12:45

13:00
13:45

13:55
14:40

15:00
15:45

15:55
16:40

16:50
17:35

Bl 21a
226a
AU-056

Q1

Bl 21a
226b
AU-056

Q2

ICT 24a
437
AU-056

Q3

ICT 24a
437
AU-056

Q4




